2008 Division

MN Magicians Eskimos
22 NathanTews
15 Spencer Kuechle
16 Gavin Ruprecht
9 Austin Anderson
14 Jacob Thomas
33 Parker Wigton
4 Jonas Cappiello
1 Ryan Pavek
11 Drew Snyder
62 Caden Shogren
6 Austin Ratnasingha
David Bodin
Dylan Allen
Bryce Lovett
Shane Kropp
Carter Quinn
Midwest Warriors White Blaze Gold

12
66
2

18
71
13
7

16
22
24
40
19
21
14
6

23
8

Brayden Reese
Brayden Seppala
Caydon Barth
Cohen Hoppe
Conner King
DakotaDickson
Ethan Abel
Finnigan Schultz
Isaac Nelson
Jacob Szucs
Jonah Deleeuw
JoshuaPeterson
Lucas Hancock
Noah Robertson
Tate Spilde
Tyler Wiehle
Vincent Grotte




Lakes Elite

Kahler Omann
Willam Henry
Liam Anderson
Brody Cheely
Gavin Schlitz
Benjamin McKane
Benjamin Wheeler
Dylan Varley
Zach Boitz
Jackson Meyer
Riley Amundsen
Sheridan Stockman
Chloe Hammer
Pierce Moran
Anthony Holland
Gavin Karels
Holton Williams
Gavin Wollman




